
MEN'S 173.0 RESULTS

Men's 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Zeb Zepponi Trinity Academy 171.0 255.0 0

2 Jude Palser Trinity Academy 169.0 250.0 0

3 Brayden Logan Halstead High School 170.0 235.0 0

4 Kyle  Eggers Neodesha Bluestreaks 170.8 235.0 0

5 Skyler Smith Medicine Lodge High School 168.0 220.0 0

6 Thomas Petardi Medicine Lodge High School 170.0 215.0 0

7 Keaton Hartman Wellington Crusaders 166.2 190.0 0

8 Aaron Caldwell Halstead High School 170.0 170.0 0

Men's 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Zeb Zepponi Trinity Academy 171.0 405.0 0

2 Kyle  Eggers Neodesha Bluestreaks 170.8 385.0 0

3 Brayden Logan Halstead High School 170.0 355.0 0

4 Jude Palser Trinity Academy 169.0 345.0 0

5 Skyler Smith Medicine Lodge High School 168.0 315.0 0

6 Thomas Petardi Medicine Lodge High School 170.0 305.0 0

7 Keaton Hartman Wellington Crusaders 166.2 285.0 0

8 Aaron Caldwell Halstead High School 170.0 265.0 0

Men's 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brayden Logan Halstead High School 170.0 295.0 0

2 Zeb Zepponi Trinity Academy 171.0 265.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Kyle  Eggers Neodesha Bluestreaks 170.8 245.0 0

4 Aaron Caldwell Halstead High School 170.0 225.0 0

5 Keaton Hartman Wellington Crusaders 166.2 215.0 0

6 Jude Palser Trinity Academy 169.0 195.0 0

7 Skyler Smith Medicine Lodge High School 168.0 185.0 0

8 Thomas Petardi Medicine Lodge High School 170.0 175.0 0

Men's 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Zeb Zepponi Trinity Academy 171.0 925.0 10

2 Brayden Logan Halstead High School 170.0 885.0 8

3 Kyle  Eggers Neodesha Bluestreaks 170.8 865.0 6

4 Jude Palser Trinity Academy 169.0 790.0 4

5 Skyler Smith Medicine Lodge High School 168.0 720.0 2

6 Thomas Petardi Medicine Lodge High School 170.0 695.0 1

7 Keaton Hartman Wellington Crusaders 166.2 690.0 0

8 Aaron Caldwell Halstead High School 170.0 660.0 0


